PLEASE NOTE "EU General Data Protection Regulation Act 2018 (GDPR)" replaced Data Protection Act 1998. Signing this membership form gives SHIBC the right for the club to use your contact details solely for the pursuance of bowls activities ONLY. You have the right to have your data deleted from the club records at any time. (For full details see the SHIBC Constitution amended June 2018)

Name:	Locker No:	Membership: No:	
Email:	Home No:	Subscription: Fee £20	£
Address:	Mobile No:	Locker: Fee £7	£
	D.O. Birth:	100 Club: Fee £12	£
	Sign:	TOTAL: Cash/Cheque	£
Name / Contact Number in case of an emergency	Name:	Tel. No:	

South Hams I.B.C. 2021–22 — — ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP ——
Name
Membership No PAID F Treasurers Signature:
South Hams I.B.C. 2021–22 — — ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP ——
— — ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP ——

I

PLEASE NOTE "EU General Data Protection Regulation Act 2018 (GDPR)" replaced Data Protection Act 1998. Signing this membership form gives SHIBC the right for the club to use your contact details solely for the pursuance of bowls activities ONLY. You have the right to have your data deleted from the club records at any time. (For full details see the SHIBC Constitution amended June 2018)

Membership: Locker Name: No: No: Subscription: Home £ Email: Fee £20 No: Mobile Address: Locker: £ Fee £7 No: D.O. 100 Club: £ Birth: Fee £12 TOTAL: Sign: £ Cash/Cheque Tel. No: Name: Name / Contact Number in case of an emergency